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Date Trans. Journal 

1-1601-00 

Account 1-1601-00 (Construction in Progress-Architect) 

06/05/2018 
07/20/2018 
07/21/2018 
07/21/2018 
08/20/2018 
08/21/2018 
08/21/2018 
10/01/2018 
10/01/2018 
10/02/2018 
10/02/2018 
10/20/2018 
11/28/2018 
11/28/2018 
11/28/2018 
12/20/2018 
01/20/2019 

02/15/2019 
02/15/2019 

12314-405 
12871-1 
12871-15 
12401-52 
12871-34 
12871-47 
12526-70 
12526-141 
12871-62 
12871-77 
12528-3 
12871-90 
12871-104 
12623-255 
12699-80 
12736-225 

06/05/2018 
02/15/2019 
2/15/2019 4:04:53 PM 
02/15/2019 

Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable 

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation 

General Ledger Report 
Zooplex 

Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Project Description 

Account Beqinninq Balance 

Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
REVERSE-ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
REVERSE-ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
RMA Geosciense, Inc.-Commissary- Zooplex Buil, 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
REVERSE-ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
REVERSE-ADJ-Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqment 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqment 
Ryan N. Liqqett-Project Manaqement 

Account Subtotals 

Account Net Chanqe 

Account Endinq Balance 

� 
$345.00 

$l,.95-s:cJO 
$1,955.00 

$937.50 
� 
$977.50 

� 
$460.00 

$1,293.75 
$1,466.25 

$718.75 
$11,747.50 

$� 

$� 

$3,593.75 

Grand Total Beqinninq Balance 

$103,050.94 

$8,153.75 
$111 20469 

$103,050.94 
$8,153.75 Grand Total Net Chanqe ----�� 

$111.204 69 Grand Total Endinq Balance =============== 

Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 
Zooplex 

Paqe 1 

Invoice Month 

72018 July 

82018 August 

92018 September 

102018 October 

112018 November 
122018 December 

12019 January 
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From: Crosby, Catherine
To: Reynoso, Jose; Lee, Fong; Reyes, Becky; Alexander, Ronald
Subject: FW: Claims 2019-1c and 2019-2c
Date: Thursday, March 21, 2019 5:12:05 PM
Attachments: image008.png

Claim 2019-01, version 2, received 3.14.19 (40p).pdf

Good afternoon,
After many emails about 2019-1c , 2019-2c, Ryan Liggett and RMA GeoScience, and other
questions, do you think we may be at a point to move forward with Claim 2019-1c? 
 
Do any of you have any outstanding questions with the revised Claim 2019-1c he sent on March
14 at 1:08 pm or the documentation he had sent with the first version for Ryan Liggett’s time? 
 
If so, let’s get those questions answered.
 
If you have none, Rick had directed us to remove the expenses for Liggett and RMA for Zooplex
on both these claims, pending an update on the project to the Zoo Authority next month. 
 
I will forward 2019-2c tomorrow.
 
Thank you!
 
 

Cathy
600-4305

 

From: Crosby, Catherine 
Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 2:05 PM
To: 'Rick Treatch' <RTreatch@fresnochaffeezoo.org>
Subject: RE: Claims 2019-1c and 2019-2c and possible Zooplex Change of Scope

 
Thank you, Rick.
I ask the Treasury staff to do that.
 

Cathy
600-4305

 

From: Rick Treatch <RTreatch@fresnochaffeezoo.org> 
Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 1:56 PM
To: Crosby, Catherine <CCrosby@fresnocountyca.gov>
Subject: RE: Claims 2019-1c and 2019-2c and possible Zooplex Change of Scope

 
Just remove Liggett and RMA from the current claims, I need to be able to pay contractors in two
weeks.
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Catherine Crosby
Board Coordinator,Fresno County Zoo Autharity

2220 Tulare Street, 6th Floor, Fresno, CA 93721
Phone:600-4305 | Mailstop: #214

Email: ZooAuthority@co resno.ca.us

Web: www zooauthorityorg







2019-1c v2, Page 1 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 2 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 3 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 4 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 5 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 6 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 7 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 8 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 9 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 10 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 11 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 12 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 13 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 14 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 15 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 16 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 17 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 18 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 19 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 20 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 21 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 22 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 23 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 24 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 25 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 26 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 27 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 28 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 29 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 30 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 31 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 32 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 33 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 34 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 35 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 36 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 37 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 38 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 39 of 40







2019-1c v2, Page 40 of 40









breyes
Highlight


	2019-01C rev
	add this pages please
	copy.pdf
	Capital Claim 2018-12C.pdf
	 capital claim wire temp


	copy of 2018-12c.pdf
	Capital Claim 2018-12C.pdf
	 capital claim wire temp





